## **APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT**

O OWNER:	PROJECT:	PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES
assellville Independent Board of Education 5 South Summer Street assellville, KY 42276		Distribution to:  APPLICATION #: PAY APP # 3  PERIOD TO: 08/11/23  PROJECT #: 7570  Distribution to:  X OWNER  ARCHITECT  CONTRACTOR
& C Contracting, LLC 6 Meadow Lane ssellville, KY 42276	VIA ARCHITECT: RBS Design Group PSC 723 Harvard Drive Owensboro, KY 42301	CONTRACT/PO #:  NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE - 05/23/23
ONTRACTOR'S APPLICAT plication is made for payment, as shown below, ntinuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attack  ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM  Net change by Change Orders  CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 ± 2) FOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE  (Column G on G703)  RETAINAGE:  a. 5 % of Completed Work  (Column D + E on G703)  b. 0 % of Stored Material  (Column F on G703)  Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or  Total in Column I of G703)  FOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE  (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)  LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR  PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate)  CURRENT PAYMENT DUE  BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAIL  (Line 3 less Line 6)  CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY  Fotal approved this Month  TOTAL  NET CHANGES by Change Order	\$ 439,850. \$ 0. \$ 439,850. \$ 383,000.  \$ 16,375. \$ 363,850. \$ 311,125.  NAGE \$ 76,000.  ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS \$ 0.00 \$ 0.00 \$ 50.00 \$ \$0.00	State of: Kentucka Country of: Logan Subscribed and sworn to before me this Notary Public: My Commission expires: 3 3 3027 KMP 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity

## **CONTINUATION SHEET**

## AIA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing

Contractor's signed certification is attached.

APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE:

PAY APP # 3 08/11/23

In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

STEVENSON ELEMENTARY

PERIOD TO:

08/11/23

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

WINDOWS REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO: 7570

C & C Contracting, LLC

A	B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B B	C SCHEDULED	D	Е	F	G		H	1
NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	VALUE	WORK CO	MPLETED THIS PERIOD	MATERIALS PRESENTLY	TOTAL COMPLETED	(0.0)	BALANCE	RETAINAGE
		THEOL		THIS PERIOD		Control of the Contro	(G ÷ C)	TO FINISH	(IF VARIABLE
			APPLICATION (D + E)		STORED (NOT IN	AND STORED		(C - G)	RATE)
			(D + 1.)		D OR E)	TO DATE (D+E+F)	1		
DIV 1	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS		80, 1885 - St. 1881	EFO STREET	· 100 年 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		Cost Currence E		7
	BOND	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00			\$18,500.00	100.0%		925
	SUPERVISION	\$25,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$24,000.00	96.0%	\$1,000.00	1,200
	TEMPORARY FACILITIES	\$500.00	\$500.00	42,500.00		\$500.00	100.0%	31,000.00	
	MOBILIZATION	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00			\$15,000.00	100.0%		25
		215,000.00	\$15,000.00			\$15,000.00			750
							#DIV/0!		0
DIV 2	CIVIL	The state of	HETTI MI BANKINCI		STATES NOT THE REAL	Vitta de la compansión	THE TOTAL CONTROL OF		0
	SELECTIVE DEMO	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00			\$25,000.00	100.0%		1.050
		\$0.00	325,000.00			323,000.00	#DIV/0!		1,250
		Ψ0.00							0
DIV 4	Masonry		End Demograph	7 - H-10 - 19 - 19 - 10   10   10   10   10   10   10   10	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	Control and Chica (Managara)	#DIV/0!		0
	MASONRY	\$85,000.00	\$70,000,00	\$15,000.00	Established Control of the Control o	005,000,00	100.004		
		\$65,000.00	\$70,000,00	\$13,000.00		\$85,000.00	100.0%		4,250
DIV 5	Metals		S Edial Dise			NATIONAL PROPERTY.	#DIV/0!	7 (4) (4) (4)	0
-	METAL FABRICATION	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	OKT - KING C DE TAN ME	E DE PERIODE DE LA COMPTE	#2.5 000 00	100.004		North Control
		333,000.00	\$33,000.00			\$35,000.00	100.0%		1,750
DIV 6	Rough Carpentry		TO KIND OF MARKET	Service and the service of the servi				A PRIVING A STATE OF THE STATE	0
	MISCELLANEOUS CARPENTRY	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00			\$5,500.00	100.0%		275
	SOLID SURFACE	\$13,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$13,500.00		\$13,500.00	100.0%		ı
DIV 7		\$15,500.00	GPS HADE AND	\$13,300.00		\$13,300.00	100.0%		675
	JOINT SEALANT	\$3,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00		\$3,500.00	100.0%		175
		\$0.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00		33,300.00	#DIV/0!		
DIV 8	DOORS AND WINDOWS	40.00					#DIV/U:		0
	STEEL DOORS, FRAMES & HARDWARE	\$48,000.00					0.0%	\$48,000.00	0
	STOREFRONT / ALUMINUM WINDOWS	\$156,850.00	\$134,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$149,000.00	95.0%	\$7,850.00	1
	The state of the s	\$0.00	3134,000.00	313,000.00		\$149,000.00	95.0%	57,850.00	7,450
DIV 9	FINISHES	30.00	The second second						0
	PAINTING	\$8,500.00		\$8,500.00		\$8,500.00	100.0%		425
		\$0.00		1 40,000.00		\$0,500.00	#DIV/0!		1 723
CO'S	Change Orders	TO THE PERSON			P. S. STATISTICS	FOR THE PERSON	MENT WILL		200
									0
	GRAND TOTALS:	\$439,850.00	\$327,500.00	\$55,500.00	\$0.00	\$383,000.00	87.1%	\$56,850.00	\$19,150.00